Plan NP- Verw. 2021

Abfallbeseitigung

Banke
Maharbeiten
Grillhitten
Hatten, Pavillons
Wanderwege

Lohne Material Unternehmer Férderung
2500 300 nein
1000 500 nein
1000 100 nein
500 500 nein
1000 400 nein
4500 500 10000|nein

Wege allg. 10.000,-€ Unternehmer,Limes 1.000,- €, Rhei

Lahnwanderweg 1000,-€

Markierung Wanderwege

Aussichtspunkte
Waldlehrpfad

Verkehrssicherung

500
500
400

500

nsteig 1.400,-€,

Léhne Forstwirte 1600,-€ ( Schranken u.a. )
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300
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300

5000
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